
technical specifications

COULE
Tall mono basin mixer

Code: 32401CL

www.cifial.co.uk  
cifialuk@btconnect.com dimensions mm

15.07.14

SF.303540.21

SOFT - art. SF.303540.21

Huber S.p.A.
Via Brughiere, 50
28017 San Maurizio - Italia
Tel. +39.0322.967783
Fax. +39.0322.967797

Monocomando lavabo 

Single lever wash-basin mixer

Mitigeur lavabo

Einhand Waschtischbatterie 

Monomando lavabo 

2
5

8
0 3 2Ø

G . 1 / 2 "

3
7

5

1 7 0 5
2

5
0 3
1

2

    C H . 1 1

technical specifications

COULE
Tall Mono Basin Mixer

Code: 32401CL

www.cifial.co.uk  
sales@cifial.co.uk dimensions mm



technical specifications
Code: 32401CL

www.cifial.co.uk  
cifialuk@btconnect.com dimensions mm

01.07.14

SF.303540.21

SOFT - art. SF.303540.21

Huber S.p.A.
Via Brughiere, 50
28017 San Maurizio - Italia
Tel. +39.0322.967783
Fax. +39.0322.967797

Monocomando lavabo 

Single lever wash-basin mixer

Mitigeur lavabo

Einhand Waschtischbatterie 

Monomando lavabo 

zz971790

zz962640

zz962630
zz933470

zz940630
zz962620

zz978400

zz962930

zz959880

zz954250

technical specifications
Code: 32401CL

www.cifial.co.uk  
sales@cifial.co.uk dimensions mm


